Medicare Primary Plans for Medicare Subscribers, 100% Contributory

Monthly Premium Rates
January 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022

MEDICARE SUBSCRIBERS

Subscriber
Subscriber + Child(ren)
Subscriber + Spouse

Subscriber + Family
NON-MEDICARE PRIMARY FOR DEPENDENTS ON 80o/20 P

MEDICARE ADVANTAGE

BASE PLAN

$4.00
$8.00
$8.00

$12.00

ENHANCED PLAN

$73.00
$146.00
$146.00

$219.00

70/30
PLAN

$413.60
$568.60
$838.60

$857.60

Subscriber + Child(ren)

Subscriber + Spouse

Subscriber + Family
NON-MEDICARE PRIMARY FOR DEPENDENTS ON 70/30 P

Subscriber + Child(ren)

Subscriber + Spouse

LAN

Subscriber + Family

$259.00
$654.00

$674.00

$222.00

$594.00

$602.00

$328.00
$723.00

$743.00

$291.00
$663.00

$671.00
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$668.60
$1,063.60

$1,083.60

$631.60
$1,003.60

$1,011.60
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