Medicare Primary Plans for Medicare Subscribers, 100% Contributory

Monthly Premium Rates	MEDICARE ADVANTAGE		70/30
January 1, 2022 - December 31, 2022	BASE PLAN	ENHANCED PLAN	PLAN
MEDICARE SUBSCRIBERS			
Subscriber	\$4.00	\$73.00	\$413.60
Subscriber + Child(ren)	\$8.00	\$146.00	\$568.60
Subscriber + Spouse	\$8.00	\$146.00	\$838.60
Subscriber + Family	\$12.00	\$219.00	\$857.60
NON-MEDICARE PRIMARY FOR DEPENDENTS ON 80/20 PLAN			
Subscriber + Child(ren)	\$259.00	\$328.00	\$668.60
Subscriber + Spouse	\$654.00	\$723.00	\$1,063.60
Subscriber + Family	\$674.00	\$743.00	\$1,083.60
NON-MEDICARE PRIMARY FOR DEPENDENTS ON 70/30 PLAN			
Subscriber + Child(ren)	\$222.00	\$291.00	\$631.60
Subscriber + Spouse	\$594.00	\$663.00	\$1,003.60
Subscriber + Family	\$602.00	\$671.00	\$1,011.60

